13 1953

	NL MEXICO	OIL CONSERVA	ATION COM-	VISSION EC
<u>UPLICAT</u>	– ⁄ISCELLANI	EOUS REPC	ORTS ON	WELLS
				OU BOSSON

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within the district the work should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was citiessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of	f report by checking below.		
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL		
EPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE ALTERING CASING		
EPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL	Report on Casing Leak Survey,		
	1007 100T		
October	6, 1953 Midland, Texas		
	Date Place		
	June 1 and June 4h a handing mated phone of the		
ollowing is a report on the work done and the results obta	ained under the heading noted above at the		
m m n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n	was (DDeD) Well No 1 in the		
The Texas Company State of N. M	· U DBD /		
	234400		
NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Sec. 25	T, T, R, R, N. M. P. M		
NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Sec. 25  Hobbs Pool Le	T. 18-S., R. 37-E., N. M. P. M.		
Hobbs Pool Le	, T <b>18-S</b> , R <b>37-E</b> , N. M. P. M		
The dates of this work were as follows:	a Count		
The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submittential.	See below  ed on Form C-102 on , 19		
The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained.	See below  ed on Form C-102 on		
The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained.	See below  ed on Form C-102 on , 19		
The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained.	See below  ed on Form C-102 on		
The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitted approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained.  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WO  Ran bottom hole pressure on 9	See below  ed on Form C-102 on		
Pool Le The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitte and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained.  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WO  Ran bottom hole pressure on 9 on attached Form C-124.	Count See below  ed on Form C-102 on 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		
Pool Le The dates of this work were as follows:  Notice of intention to do the work was (was not) submitte and approval of the proposed plan was (was not) obtained.  DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WO  Ran bottom hole pressure on 9 on attached Form C-124.	Coun  See below  ed on Form C-102 on 19		

> / Name Title

No evidence is found to indicate a casing leak.

not tested.

Date

Position Asst. Dist. Supt.

Representing The Texas Company

Address Box 1270, Midland, Texas